| From: Date: | ASS. REC. BY: CS A16 200 | 12885 R15d3 6047 |
|--|--|--|
| Estimated Cost: ON TP I WS 1TP RES 100 RES EVA LIMY I NV To Inspect Which No. Smp 13834 at Workshop mis CMCLE & CARLONC O 24 Privary CARLON. Folicy No. Claims No. Sam haused: (Clent's Recert) Make: Misulatil ATTRACE 12 CV c.c. [193] ACC Insured Std I Ni I NA Sp. Reading 029 (III Tireadic Insured I Std I Ni I NA Sp. Readi | ASSI | GNMENT |
| Estimated Cost: ON TP JWS 1TP RES 100 RES EVA LINY INV To Inspect Vehicle No. OND TP JWS 1TP RES 100 RES EVA LINY INV To Inspect Vehicle No. OND TP JWS 1TP RES 100 RES EVA LINY INV To Inspect Vehicle No. OND TRANSPORT OF THE COST OF | . Poter | Veh No: SMA 23834 Yr Regn: 2018 /MAY |
| Truck Trailer or | Section 2015 The Control of the Cont | |
| To inspect Vehicle No. STA 23834 at Workshop mis CYCLE & CARRIONE of | ^ | Truck / Trailer or |
| at Workshop mis CYCLL & CAPRION Of Dan Power Caprion Insured: Sp. Reading D29(11 Tr.Radic Insured Istal I NI I NA Sp. Reading D29(11 Tr.Radic Insured Istal Insure | 100 - Gentleman 188 | Make: MIDWAUSHI ATTRANG 1.2 CVT c.c 1193 |
| Insured. Sp.Resching Doff Time Time | | |
| Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum insured: Circles Record) Make of Veit: [Policy Condition) Remark: The weh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bell or Market Value: DAC Accident Root: CA / (RBP) / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Accident / Instruction Date / Time / Acciden | | , |
| Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: TBA Concerd Good Fail Placer Burnt or Brake: Collent's Record) Make of Vet: (Policy Condition) Remark: The web had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bel. or Market Value: DIAG Accident Roort: Consistent?: Yes or No Curr Som: CA (RB) REP. 24 HRS Description or Accident Report: Disaframe, File Pass No? Disaframe, File Return for Disaframe, File Return for Accident Report: Disaframe, File Return for Accident Report: Perent Condition CA (RB) REP. 24 HRS Description or Remarks: Description of Remarks: Description of Remarks: REST Modit OHTSU PIR SUMI TOYO YOKO or REST REP. 24 HRS Dos. of Damages: Fix Rep. OIS NIS UIC Rooftop or The UIC Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. Disaframe, File Return for Accident Report: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Tach, Invis (%) Onese Luttip Stan I.R. I.F. Luttip Stan I.R. I.R. Luttip Stan I.R. I.R. Luttip Stan I.R. I.R. Luttip Stan I.R. I.R. Luttip Stan | | * 12 |
| Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bel. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Root: Consistent?: Yes or No ELI Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: CA J (Red) J REP. J 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Dete / Time Action / Instruction Dete / Time Action / Instruction Characterists (Fig. 1) Prell, Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Days Of Repair: Repairs: Add Fee: Site Insp Survey Fee: Transportation: Reprint Fig. Reham to? Add Fee: Site Insp Vehicle: IN / OUT The U/C J Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Problem of the vehicle of the ve | | CNO: MMBSTA 13A JHOO 1684 . |
| Steering: Mode: Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bel, or Market Value: (DAC Accident Root: COnsistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: CA / (Red) / REP. / 24 HRS Delet Time Accontination Delet Time Accontination Delet Time Accontination Final Report Delet Time Accontination The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure diffected due to collision. Delet Time Releases: Add Fee: Site Inspect Survey Fee: Taraportalox The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure diffected due to collision. Profile Inspect Add Fee: Site Inspect Survey Fee: Taraportalox The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure diffected due to collision. Add Fee: Site Inspect Vehicle: IN / OUT The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure diffected due to collision. Add Fee: Site Inspect Vehicle: (S) / S. R. S. S. Interview (S) / Fronce Tropics of Delet Inspect Taraportalox Total. | | Gen. Cond: Good / Fally Poor / Burnt |
| Modi: Nil Rith STD Alkim or Tyre Size: F: RS 65 Rus | -4. | Steering: In order Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or |
| Modi: Nill SRuh STD ARIm or Tyre Size: F: (KS GRU) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Root: Consistent? : Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Vall: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Vall: Yes or No Date: Person Contacted: Date Time Accion / Instruction Date / Time Accion / Instruction Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ | (Client's Record) | Brake: Gorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or |
| Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: SJK IDAC Accident Rport Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 7/4 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / RRP / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Report Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Days Of Repair: Add Fee: Site Insp (5 See: Inforview (5 Pholes Front Resurvey (5 Pholes Inforview (5 Pholes Lump Sten / I.B.): /** Add Fee: Site Insp (6 See: Inforview (5 Pholes Lump Sten / I.B.): /** Total | State of the state | |
| Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: SJK IDAC Accident Rport Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 7/4 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / RRP / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Report Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Days Of Repair: Add Fee: Site Insp (5 See: Inforview (5 Pholes Front Resurvey (5 Pholes Inforview (5 Pholes Lump Sten / I.B.): /** Add Fee: Site Insp (6 See: Inforview (5 Pholes Lump Sten / I.B.): /** Total | | Tyre Size: F: 185 65R VS |
| repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport Consistent? ; Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? ; Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Accident / Instruction Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation; Survey | (Policy Condition) | R: |
| Bell of Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: Date / Time Accident / Instruction Date / Time Accident / Instru | | |
| Date / Time Action / Instruction Action | repair at the time of inspection. | TOYOIYOKO or. |
| Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repeirs: days Res.: Yes or No Cum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date/Time Action / Instruction Date/Time, Fide Pass ta? Deferme, Fide Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ | | - - |
| Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA REP REP. 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Disc / Time Results / Prolit. Report Days Of Repair: Disc / Time Results / Prolit. Report Results / Prolit. Report Results / Prolit. Results / Prolit. Results / | 15/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/ | , |
| Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date/Time Action / Instruction Date/Time, File Pass to? Prell. Report Days Of Repair: (1) Survey Fee: Transportation: Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ | | -10 |
| Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Size Inspection Date / Time, File Return to? Size Inspection Add Fee: Size Inspection Short Size Inspection Reprint Former: Transportation: Size Inspection Reprint Former: Size Inspection Reprint Former | | |
| Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction Add Fee: Site Insp Survey Fee: Transportation: S+RS_SI Interview Photos Photos Interview Photos Others Lump State / I.B.f. (#) Others L | | |
| Date / Time Action / Instruction Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Transportation: | CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS | |
| DalerTime, File Pass 197 : Prell. Report Days Of Repair: : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: 2) Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)S + RSSI Interview (\$) Photos Photos Lunap State / I.E.f. /: Veel:end (\$) Note: | | |
| Survey Fee: | Date / Time Action / Instruction | |
| Survey Fee: | | |
| Survey Fee: | | |
| Survey Fee: | | |
| Survey Fee: | - | |
| Survey Fee: | | |
| Survey Fee: | | |
| Survey Fee: | | |
| Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$S+RSSiSiS+RS | Dale/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report | Days Of Repair: |
| 2) Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI : Interview (\$) Photos RepFormat : : Tech. Invs (\$) Others Lump State / LE.F: (\$) : Weel end (\$) | ; Final Report | Resurvey No. of Trip; Survey Fee: |
| Interview (\$) Photos | | |
| Reproferment: Lunap Stan / LE.t: (**) | . 2) Add | PERCENTAGE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERCEN |
| Lump Stan / LE.F: (%) : Weekend (%) | | lament |
| 17.TOT | | 7 - 1/3/3 |
| Construction and Constr | Luciab Sum (Per: (\$) | . Akeelieuci (iz |
| | | TOTAL |
| | | · · |



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

MITSUBISHI MOTORS

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

Co Reg No : 197701469G

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

| Invoice Name & Address | | Owner Name & Vehicle Info |
|--|-----------------|-------------------------------|
| AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. | Cust No/Name | /Rajagopal Vedharathnam |
| | Reg No/Reg Date | SMA2383Y / 31/05/201 |
| MOTOR CLAIM DEPT | Date In/Mileage | |
| 78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 6419 1892 | Chassis No | MMBSTA13AJH001684 |
| | | 3A92UGR8640 |
| | Make/Model | MIT/18MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT |
| | | A06 COOL SILVER MET/ BK BLACK |

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

MITSUBISHI MOTORS

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

ESTIMATE

| 1977014696 Invoice Name & Address | | Owner Name & Vehicle Info |
|--|-----------------|-------------------------------|
| AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. | Cust No/Name | /Rajagopal Vedharathnam |
| Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPT 78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 6419 1892 | Reg No/Reg Date | SMA2383Y / 31/05/201 |
| | Date In/Mileage | |
| | Chassis No | MMBSTA13AJH001684 |
| | Engine No | 3A92UGR8640 |
| | Make/Model | MIT/18MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT |
| | Colour/Trim | A06 COOL SILVER MET/ BK BLACK |

| Account No | Terms | Date/Time Printed | CSE | Operator | | WIP No | | |
|------------------------|------------|-------------------|----------------|---------------|--------|-------------------|-------|--------------|
| KAX00008 | Credit | 23/11/2020/ 14:40 | | 247 / DonBong | | 59876 | | |
| | | Description of Go | ods / Services | | Qty | Unit Price | Disc% | Amount |
| M SUNDRY | | | | | | | | 20 50.0 |
| SUNDRIES M PANEL,RR | END 4/ | | • | | | | | 1.00 |
| M TRIM, RR E | ND A. | | | | 1.00 | 425.00 | | 327.2 |
| M GROMMET, R | | OTM ALL | | | 1.00 | | 23.00 | 50.8 |
| | | FLOOR CA/ | | | 2.00 | | 23.00 | 4.6 |
| M HINGE, TRU | | | | | 1.00 | 195.00 | | 150.1 |
| M HINGE, TRU | | | | | 1.00 | 203.00 | | 156.3 |
| M WEATHERST | DID TOU | NK 1 TD 7 | | | 1.00 | 203.00 | | 156.3 |
| M LATCH, TRU | INK I ID | 7 | | | 1.00 | 157.00 | | 120.8 |
| M STRIKER, 1 | DIINK I TI | LATCH 7 | - | | 1.00 | 218.00 | | 167.8 |
| M PANEL, TRU | INK I TO 4 | LAICH . | Sti | | Л1.00 | 20.00 | | 15.4 |
| | | R END PANEL | (Q1/11 | 120191 | 57.22 | 791.00 | | 609.0 |
| M MARK, THRE | | | 201111 | | 1.00 | 336.00 | | 258.7 |
| M MADY ATTO | DACE 4 | / | | | (4.60) | 69.00 | | 53.1 |
| M DUCT.RR V | FNTTI AT | or e cut | | | 1.00 | 21.00 | | 16.1 |
| M COVER, RR | VENTILA | TOR Z | | | 1.00 | 30.00 | | 23.10 |
| | | ONTROL LIN ? | | | 3.00 | 40.00 | | 30.8 |
| | | ATION, RR 7 | | | 1.00 | | 23.00 | 6.93 |
| | | PERATIO, RR 7 | | | 1.00 | 96.00 | | 73.92 |
| M LAMP ASS | | | | | 1.00 | 91.00 335.00 | | 70.07 |
| | | R RH C | | | 1.00 | 335.00 | | 257.95 |
| M GROMMET, | | | | | 2.00 | | 23.00 | 257.95 |
| M GROMMET, | | | | | 4.00 | | 23.00 | 4.62 9.24 |
| M PANEL,QTI | | | | | 1.00 | 763.00 | | 587.51 |
| | | MP HSG.RH - | | | 1.00 | 60.00 | | 46.20 |
| M EXTN,QTR | PANEL, U | PR OTR RH ? | | | 1.00 | 118.00 | | 90.86 |
| M STOPPER, | WINDSHIE | LD GLASS new / | | | 2.00 | 3.00 | | 4.62 |
| M SPACER, R | R WINDOW | ne / | | | 3.00 | 9.00 | | 20.79 |
| M BRACKET, | | | | | 1.00 | 28.00 | | 21.56 |
| M BRACKET, | | | | | 1.00 | 28.00 | | 21.56 |
| M CLIP,RR | | | | | 4.00 | 4.00 | | 12.32 |
| M FACE, RR | BUMPER a | 4 | | | 1.00 | 748.00 | | 575.96 |
| Confirm & a | ccepted b | ру | | | | | | |
| Authorized | signatory | and company stamp | | | | | | |

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

MITSUBISHI MOTORS

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

ESTIMATE o Reg No : 197701469G

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

| Invoice Name & Address | Owner Name & Vehicle Info | | |
|----------------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------------|--|
| AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. | Cust No/Name | /Rajagopal Vedharathnam | |
| Ltd. | Reg No/Reg Date | SMA2383Y / 31/05/201 | |
| MOTOR CLAIM DEPT | Date In/Mileage | / 29111 | |
| 78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 | Chassis No | MMBSTA13AJH001684 | |
| AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 | | 3A92UGR8640 | |
| Contact No 6419 1892 | Make/Mode1 | MIT/18MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT | |
| | Colour/Trim | A06 COOL SILVER MET/ BK BLACK | |

| Account No | Terms | Date/Time F | rinted | CSE | Operator | | WIP No | | |
|-------------------------|----------|-------------|-------------------------------------|--|--|-----------|------------------|-------|------------------|
| KAX00008 | Credit | 23/11/2020 | / 14:40 | QUD | 247 / DonBong | | 59876 | | |
| | | Descriptio | n of Goods | s / Services | | Qty | Unit Price | Disc% | Amount |
| M ATTRAGE M DECAL,MI | | | <u> </u> | | | 1.00 | 1643.00 36.00 | 00.00 | 1643.00 27.72 |
| | | | SURVEYOR SURVEYOR DATE: REMARKS: | Repairer of I resurvey before display damage arts prices are suird party survey be illegal modificate subject to final an anowledged by Restature: | RASUL - 49 900 E: Per No \$1610 12 days | 166 | | | |
| Confirm & | accepted | by | | | | | Net | | 13,743.3 |
| 1 | | | | | | 7% GST on | 13743.3 | 8 | 962.0 |
| 1 | | | | | | | | | |

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

cle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd - Pandan Gardens 1885 / Cycle & Carriage Auton E & TIME: 23/11/2020 14:06 BY: Mabel Tan Shieh Yuen

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

MPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.

- 2. This round in provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

| 700 | | 11:00 | | -75 |
|---------|---|--------|----------|-----|
| 29 - 10 | | 1. 12. | MENT | m |
| | _ | | 1117 | 13 |

23/11/2020 14:06 Date Of Report 22/11/2020 21:45 Date Of Accident

Fxact Location Of Accident BKE SLIP ROAD TO WOODLANDS

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

II DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SMA2383Y

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner VEDHARATHNAM RAJAGOPAL

NRIC No SXXXX604J

Email Address SOMAS123@GMAIL.COM Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-97354229 Alternative Phone No OTHERS-97354229

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer MITSUBISHI

ATTRAGE-1.2 CVT (A) Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

YES

If No. Please state action to be taken

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

1800055429 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver VEDHARATHNAM RAJAGOPAL

NRIC No SXXXX604J Date Of Birth 15/05/1969 INDOOR Occupation 24/02/1997 Date Of Driving Pass

23 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-97354229 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-97354229 Contact Number

SOMAS123@GMAIL.COM **EMail Address**

BLK 54 PIPIT ROAD #11-50 370054 _{1s driver} an employee of the Insured's Company NO It No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured **OWNER** Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle General Information of the Accident Type Of Accident **CHAIN COLLISION** Weather Conditions **CLEAR** Road Surface WET Other Information Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 4 involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident? NO Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2 Passenger 1 NAME: : PASSENGER GENDER: : MALE **Details of Police Action** Was the accident reported to the police? NO If Yes, Please state which Police Station NO Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If Yes, against whom? Circumstances of Accident REFER TO ATTACHMENT Attachment(s) Are accident photos available for attachment? YES YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? NO # DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 Vehicle Registration Number SMK3739X Vehicle Make/Model/Colour **Details Of Properties** 2ND CAR Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR Name of Driver TEO MONG WEE NRIC/Passport Number Contact Number 92370181 Address Postcode FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

EDETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Registration Number

enicle Make/Model/Colour

_{Details} Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number Contact Number

Address

Postcode

IJ.

N

Rer

Bal IDA G1/ Esl Lui

CI

Di

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SLP7989A

3RD CAR

PRIVATE CAR

LIEW HOW BOON

87508610

HDETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SLK1837X

4TH CAR

PRIVATE CAR

NICKY

96162425

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
 - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
 - (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
 - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

| ECIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT SO 22 NOV 220, at availed 2145 Q CPIE Times to BKE Would be known to the Was was a client and sight most known in a characteristic in a client and sight most known in a characteristic in a characterist | exist stip head af an accident happened which applied break and assistably. By tehind and all we was a few and all are the few ar |
|--|--|
| Involved Cars: Involved Cars: Involved Involved | accepts to leather. The small small small stage of the small stage of |
| Involved Cars: Involved Cars: Involved Involved | accident location. my Gr my Gr my Gr my Gr my Gr sma sma sma sma sma sma sma sm |
| Involved Cars: Involved Cars: Involved Involved | accident location. my Gr my Gr my Gr my Gr my Gr sma sma sma sma sma sma sma sm |
| Involved Cars: Involved Cars: Involved Involved | accident location. my Gr my Gr my Gr my Gr my Gr my Gr shape a man and a man an |
| Involved Cars: Involved Cars: Involved Involved | my Cx The small s |
| Involved Cars: Involved Cars: Involved Involved | By behind and all |
| Involved Cars: Involved Cars: Involved Involved | By 2 3 139x 3MA 3MA 3139x 3139x 3333y has I was driving as as a condent happened as a condent happened as a policy break and assignly. as policy break and assignly. as behind and all |
| Involved Cars: Involved Cars: Involved Involved | By behind and all |
| ECIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT SIN 22 NOV 220, at availed 2145 G CPIE Times to BKE Would be brought to the knowle was a client and sight most know I drawe there. I am down my fax expected program as welved in this accident, Many welved in this accident, Many and the diagram above in | By behind and off |
| ECIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT SIN 22 NOV 220, at availed 2145 G CPIE Times to BKE Would be brought to the knowle was a client and sight most know I drawe there. I am down my fax expected program as welved in this accident, Many welved in this accident, Many and the diagram above in | By behind and off |
| ECIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT 30 22 NOV 220, at avoured 245 a CPIE Times to BKE hipuples Knopph to the knopph. There was Cliex and sight most knop 1 at we terrugh that large. I aware terrugh that large. I aware terrugh a fax especial program Sucknessly | hus I was driving all so outdood the happaced which applied break and assignly. as tening and all which are tening and all was out and all was a few outs |
| ECIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT 30 22 NOV 220, at avoured 245 a CPIE Times to BKE hipuples Knopph to the knopph. There was Cliex and sight most knop 1 at we terrugh that large. I aware terrugh that large. I aware terrugh a fax especial program Sucknessly | hus I was driving all so outdood the happaced which applied break and assignly. as tening and all which are tening and all was out and all was a few outs |
| On 22 Nov 200, at Avourd 2145 g CPIE Time to BKE Would be known to the Known has been been as a contract by the contract of the contract by the contract of t | exis) slip head af an outdoned the happened which applied break and assistably. Can behind and all we have and all all and al |
| g CPIE Time to BKE Would be known to the known to the known the BKE Would be a considered program at a some in the sound of the again. The solved in this accident, Mills again at the solved in this accident, Mills again at the solved in the diagram at the solved in the solv | exis) slip head af an outdon't happened which applied break and assistably. Can behind and all was the large |
| Knoph to workmoh. There was liex and hight most knoe i drove torough that home. I ow down my fax separal prog Suptombly a fax hit my wolved in this accident, Ma no to the diagram above i | an ounders tappaced us Cordonal off which applied break and and assistably. as tening and all we was the cord as the cordonal and all was the cor |
| cliex and sight most kne I drave formuch that have. I now down my fax soperal program of the solve in the solve of the diagram above in | applied break and assigning assi |
| cliex and sight most kne I drave formuch that have. I now down my fax soperal program of the solve in the solve of the diagram above in | applied break and assisting. Gy behind and all we was of lays |
| drave textuals that large. I suchown my fax especial program of the solventy to fave hit my wolved in this accident, Mil 100 100 100 the diagram above in | applied break and out of the way herized and often |
| Subtriently to fax separat program to solved in this accident, Mil 20 10 the diagram above in | constitute. Cov behind and other No was of Cova |
| Suddenly a Gar hit must be seconds hit again. The volved in this accident, Mil 10 10 the diagram above in | or behind and offer |
| volved in this occident, Mil | NO WAS of Cars |
| volved in this occident, Mi | 110-110-1 |
| 70 10 the diagram above i | and in the fixel |
| ne to the diagram above i | 100 110 |
| , , | Ay ax sear boot o |
| | a daniged |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| ARATION | |
| declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. | No. |
| V 0- * | 1-62 |
| noider's Signature 23 11 70 70 Driver's Signature (Time: 23 11 70 70 Driver's Signature) | Day |

a'

a

01

R 1S

e;

CARRIAGE AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

of Policyholder

: Vedharathnam Rajagopal

: 31 May 2020 To 30 May 2021

of Insurance gine No.

: 3A92UGR8640

hassis No.

: MMBSTA13AJH001684

Vehicle No.

: SMA2383Y

Policy No.

: 1800055429-02

Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 18 May 2020

ABOUT THE COVER Make/Model

: MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,193.00 CC **Driver Restriction**

: NA

Sum Insured : Market Value Off Peak Car : No

First Year of Registration : 2018 Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) The Policyholder

b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("IDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) has less than 2 years' driving experience.

Age Condition

: 40 years old and above

Limitation as to use*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$600

Section 2

A st. mL

Α

ale:

Date

ale/Time

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Vedharathnam Rajagopal - \$600 (Own Damage), \$600 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1.Cycle & Carriage Body & Paint Centre Add: 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 65684501

1.Cycle & Carriage Body & Paint Centre Add: 209 Pandan Garcens Singapore 09339 00084301
2.Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For eccident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 330 Ubi Rd 3 Singapore 408650 67461000
2.Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 20 Leng Kee Rd Singapore 159094 64708688
3.Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 600 Sin Ming Ave Singapore 575733 69328000
4.Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only)

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency holline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.aig.sg or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from ITunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: Standard Chartered Bank (Singapore) Limited

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

0500722790 C&C FULCO-CEDRIC(MIT)

22 UBI ROAD 4 FULCO BUILDING SINGAPORE 408617 ANSP-MOTOR Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| Owner ID Type: Owner ID: | Singapore NRIC 604J |
|---|--|
| Vehicle No. | SMA2383Y |
| Vehicle to be Exported: | No |
| Intended Deregistration Date: | 23 Nov 2020 |
| Vehicle Make: | MITSUBISHI |
| Vehicle Model: | ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT |
| Primary Colour: | Silver |
| Manufacturing Year: | 2018 |
| Engine No: | 3A92UGR8640 |
| Chassis No.: | MMBSTA13AJH001684 |
| Maximum Power Output: | 59.0 kW (79 bhp) |
| Open Market Value: | \$13,763.00 |
| Original Registration Date: | 31 May 2018 |
| First Registration Date: | 31 May 2018 |
| Transfer Count: | O a service of the se |
| Actual ARF Paid: | \$5,000.00 |
| | |
| PARF Eligibility: | Yes |
| PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: | 30 May 2028 |
| PARF Rebate Amount: | \$3,750.00 |
| Hitestifice(###)##:COE(A##]3ETC T############################ | Peritari praksi Septembri atari kultur secera ini usuka prita perjanjan barak salah di di di di di di di di di |
| COE Expiry Date: | 30 May 2028 |
| COE Category: | A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp) |
| COE Period (Years): | 10 |
| QP Paid: | \$38,941.00 |
| COE Rebate Amount: | \$29,279.00 |
| Total Rebate Amount: Information contained herein is correct as at 23 Nov 2020 | \$33,029.00 |

